(House activity)
CBSE ACTIVITIES

Date Day Class Activities
22.3.25 Saturday | Orientation day
. ARL
Date | Day Class Activities
2.4.25 Wednesday | Swagatam for classl
9.4.25 Saturday ltoV Ram Navami Celebration
\7.4.25 Monday World Health Day ;
NUKKAD NATAK [
) Vito Vil on (
/ “Measures to save ourselves from diseases” \ /
(House Activity)
9495 Wednesday IXand X “Dr. Ambedkar’s Jayanti”
Talk show
World Heritage Day
17.4.25 Thursday ltoV Traditional Games and Sports
(House activity)
22.4.25 Tuesday X to XII World Earth Day activity-
Debate competition
Earth day pledge

Expression series(1)
Topics will be shared by CBSE

22.4.25 Tuesday VI- Vil Essay Writing
29.4.25 Tuesday V-V CBSE Budding Authors program
(Stui Writini)
Date Day Class Activities
2.5.25 Friday ltoV Hand Holder's Day
5.5.25 Monday Parinda activity
VI - Vil Placing water feeders/pots
6.5.25 Tuesday Vito X Hindi hand writing
Red cross day-
8.5.25 Thursday VIIL- IX First aid box making
(House activity)
9.5.25 Friday I toll Mother’s day celebration
Assignments of Art integrated projects with
pairing of states
2.5.25 Friday -V a) Folkdance
3.5.25 Saturday IXand X b) Personal profile folder with subject
integrated activities
Technalogy Week
9.5.25 Friday IX -X a) Al Quiz
X=Xl b) Emerging trends in educational technology
Self-assessment on SQAAF Portal
Mock drill for fire safety




CBSE ACT

Date Day Class Activities
21.6.24 Saturday [ - Xl International Yoga Day
.| Date Day Class Activities
\ | 1.7.25 Tuesday Doctor's day
\ [-11 Medical checkup/dental checkup
\25.7.25 Friday V-Xil Investiture Ceremony |
30.7.25 Wednesday Munshi Prem Chand Jayanti [
| VI-VIII Article writing |
/ (House activity) o
CBSE ACTIVITIES
26.7.25 Saturday Kargil Diwas
VI-VIII a) Visit to shahid smarak
IX- X b) Special assembly
22.1.25 Tuesday Shiksha Saptah
1g 2 [-1l a) Hands on activities
28.7.25 Monday
-V b) Numeracy and literacy activity
VI-VIII ¢) Sports inter house competition
IX- X d) Cultural activity
X1 -XII e) Skill subject based activity
[- Xl f) Plantation activity
AUGUST
Date Day Class Activities
1.8.25-2.8.25 Friday-Saturday | -XII Interschool
8.8.25 Friday Rakhi celebration
1-v a) Rakhi Making
VI-VII b) Special Assembly
IX -X c) Thali decoration
14.8.256 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration
VI-VII a) Decoration
|-V b) Jhankis
IX-XII c) Dance drama

VITIES

18.8.25 Monday Arya Bhatt Ganit challenge
To To VI-X Level 1 (pretest)
23.8.25 Saturday Pre-registration activity
Project Veer Gatha Edition 4
-V a) Poem/paragraph/painting
27895 Wednesday VI=VIII b) Puem/parggraph/paiqting/
To 15 multi media presentation
IX-X c) Poem/Essay/painting/multimedia
30.8.25 Saturday presentation
XI-XII d) Poem/Essay/painting/multimedia

presentation




50.8.25

Saturday

[ -XIl

National sports day to celebrate birth anniversary of
hockey legend Major Dhyan Singh
Sports activities

SEPTEMBER
Date Day Class Activities
| 2.9.25 Tuesday Teacher's Day

\ Vi a) Card making
\ vil b) Letter Writing /
!)4.9.25 Thursday Vil c) Share your feelings (open stage)
) (House Activity)
8.9.25 Monday to Saturday | ItoX Hindi Diwas

t013.9.25

OCTOBER

Date Day ~ Class Activities

3.10.25 Friday |-XII Foundation day

6.10.25 Monday Durga Puja

Vi a) Garba
vil b) Dandiya
(House activity)

13.10.25 Monday M Role Play from Ramayana
13.10.25 Monday IV Diya decoration

14.10.25 Tuesday v Gift wrapping

14.10.25 Tuesday [ =l Story narrating

14.10.25 Tuesday IX-X Rangoli Making

(House activity)

Cleanliness drive

3.10.25 Friday VI-VIII Shram Daan as a Jan -andolan
Making dustbin using waste material for your
class/Compost pit making
4.10.25 Saturday [-1l Cleaning your class
Heritage quiz
6.10.25 Monday Xl =XII Objective test for registration (level 1)
IX-XIl Cyber Awareness
(Promoting a culture of Digital safety)
NOVEMBER
Date Day Class Activities
14,11.25
18.11.25- Friday [ - XII Annual Function
20.11.25 Tuesday-Thursday | |-XII School Picnic




/

i
ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26

CBSE ACTIVITIES

‘.

Bhartiya Bhasha Utsav
3.11.25 Monday Vi Writing five golden words in 3 different regional
languages
3.11.25 Monday Vil Self-Introduction
In different regional language
\$.1L.25 Monday Vil Writing Familiar/Unfamiliar
\ Words or phrases in different regional languages /
) Vigilance awareness
/T111.25 Friday IX Session for spreading awareness
711.25 Friday X Extempore
711.25 Friday Xl Talk Show
Volleyball (House activity )
DECEMBER
Date Day Class Activities
6.12.25 Saturday I-I1 Grandparents day
1212.25 Friday Staff Picnic
Math's Day
19.12.25 Friday 1] a) Abacus Artistry
v b) 3-DShapes Museum
V ¢) Mathopedia
20.12.25 Saturday [-1l d) Fungamesoneven & odds
CBSE ACTIVITIES
2.12.2025 Tuesday Vi i) Brushstroke Contest
vil ii) Essay Excellence
Vil iii) Poetic Expressions
Il i) Poetic Expressions
5.12.2025 Friday \1 ii) Brushstroke Contest
V iii) Essay Excellence
8.12.2025 Monday 1X- XII i) Brushstroke Contest
Essay Excellence
26.12.2025 Friday Pariksha Pe Charcha
Registration process
(Calligraphy Competition)
[ Hindi Calligraphy
v English Calligraphy
v Hindi Calligraphy
29.12.2025 Maonday Vil English Calligraphy
Vil Hindi Calligraphy
X English Calligraphy




/ i
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ACTIVITY PLANNER 2025-26
o mNowY |

JANUARY

‘\  Date _ Day

_ | Class | Activities
\ 9.01.2026 Friday - Alumni Meet
\\ 17.01.2026 Saturday XII Farewell
\\ 24.01.26 Saturda X Good Wishes
\ CBSE ACTIVITIES
1.9.1.2026 Friday Expression Series (4):
\ a) Descriptive writing /
) 11 b) Poster Designing |
) | c) Poetic Expressions \
V
.- 13.1.2026 Tuesday Road Safety Week
Vi Pamphlets Making
(to show the awareness for Road safety)
Vil Slogan Writing
Vil Poster Designing
Vv Road safety rules depiction

16.1.2026 Friday l-v Open Stage (Traffic Signal Modals)




